SUMMIT ACADEMY INDEPENDENCE SCHOOL
Fee Schedule for 2025-2026

The fees listed in this fee schedule are the MAXIMUM fees allowed for each activity. The actual cost may
be less than the maximum listed in this fee schedule. The spend plan (intended use) for each fee is listed

below the fee. Non-waivable fees are not calculated in max aggregate.

Maximum aggregate per year for each student is $7000.00

Class Fee
Art/Drawing Healthy Lifestyle (Foods)
Paint, clay, and other materials $20 Cooking Materials
Max $20 Max
German DLI Culture Lego Robotics
Craft and food supplies $10 Robots and batteries
Max $10 Max
Sewing Spanish
Fabric,thread and other materials $20 Food
Max $20 Max
Extra-Curricular Fees
Lego Robotics Hope Squad
Participation/League Fee $20 Uniform/Other
Competition $25 Max
Travel and food $15
Max $60
National Jr. Honors Society HOSA
Registration $25 Participation
Uniform/Other(Non-waivable) $0-45 Competition
Max $25 International Leadership Conference
Travel
Max
Choir - Band - Orchestra Theatre Production
Team Fee $55 Play Production
Choir Music Festival $150 Shakespeare Competition
State Honor Chior $125 Travel
Travel $10 Misc (Food & Hotel)
Max $340 Max
Student Council German Internation Trip
Uniform/Other $100 Hotel, transportation, and food

Max $100 Max

$20
$20

$10
$10

$10
$10

$85
$85

$45
$50
$1,250
$10
$1,355

$25
$150
$10
$0-200
$385

$5,001
$5,001



Athletics
Basketball - Boys/Girls
Participation
Uniforms Replacement(Non-Waivable)

Travel
Spirit Pack (Non-Waivable)

Max

Track & Field/Cross Country
Participation
Uniforms Replacement(Non-Waivable)

Travel
Spirit Pack(Non-Waivable)

Max

TECHNOLOGY Non - Waivable Fee
Chromebook - Screen Replacement
Chromebook - Charger
Chromebook - Total Replacement
Chromebook Case

$160
$0-230

$10
$0-45

$170

$80
$55
$10
$0-45
$90

$75
$25
$250
$30

Soccer - Boys/Girls
Participation
Uniforms Replacement(Non-Waivable)
Travel
Spirit Pack(Non-Waivable)

Max

Volleyball - Boys/Girls
Participation
Uniforms Replacement(Non-Waivable)
Travel
Spirit Pack(Non-Waivable)

Max

Non - Waivable Fees
Lagoon/Boondock Day
Field Trips
Spirit Pride Shirt/Sweatshirt
After School Band
Yearbook

$130
$0-100

$10
$0-45

$140

$120
$90
$10

$0-45

$130

Ticket Day
$10
$25-50
$100

$30
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