SUMMIT ACADEMY INDEPENDENCE SCHOOL

Fee Schedule for 2025-2026

The fees listed in this fee schedule are the MAXIMUM fees allowed for each activity. The actual cost may be less than the maximum listed in this fee schedule. The spend plan (intended use) for each fee is listed below the fee. Non-waivable fees are not calculated in max aggregate.

Maximum aggregate per year for each student is \$7000.00

	Class Fee		
Art/Drawing		Healthy Lifestyle (Foods)	
Paint, clay, and other materials	\$20	Cooking Materials	\$20
Мах	\$20	Мах	\$20
German DLI Culture		Lego Robotics	
Craft and food supplies	\$10	Robots and batteries	\$10
Max	\$10	Max	\$10
Sewing		Spanish	
Fabric,thread and other materials	\$ 20	Food	\$10
Max	\$20	Max	\$10
Extra-Curricular Fees			
Lego Robotics		Hope Squad	
Participation/League Fee	\$20	Uniform/Other	\$85
Competition	\$25	Max	\$85
Travel and food	\$15		
Мах	\$60		
National Jr. Honors Society		HOSA	
National Jr. Honors Society Registration	\$25	HOSA Participation	\$45
Registration	\$25 \$0-45	HOSA Participation Competition	\$45 \$50
•	•	Participation Competition	•
Registration Uniform/Other(Non-waivable)	\$0-45	Participation	\$50
Registration Uniform/Other(Non-waivable)	\$0-45	Participation Competition International Leadership Conference	\$50 \$1,250
Registration Uniform/Other(Non-waivable)	\$0-45	Participation Competition International Leadership Conference Travel	\$50 \$1,250 \$10
Registration Uniform/Other(Non-waivable) Max	\$0-45	Participation Competition International Leadership Conference Travel Max Theatre Production	\$50 \$1,250 \$10
Registration Uniform/Other(Non-waivable) Max Choir - Band - Orchestra	\$0-45 \$25	Participation Competition International Leadership Conference Travel Max Theatre Production Play Production	\$50 \$1,250 \$10 \$1,355
Registration Uniform/Other(Non-waivable) Max Choir - Band - Orchestra Team Fee	\$0-45 \$25 \$55	Participation Competition International Leadership Conference Travel Max Theatre Production	\$50 \$1,250 \$10 \$1,355 \$25
Registration Uniform/Other(Non-waivable) Max Choir - Band - Orchestra Team Fee Choir Music Festival	\$0-45 \$25 \$55 \$150	Participation Competition International Leadership Conference Travel Max Theatre Production Play Production Shakespeare Competition	\$50 \$1,250 \$10 \$1,355 \$25 \$150
Registration Uniform/Other(Non-waivable) Max Choir - Band - Orchestra Team Fee Choir Music Festival State Honor Chior	\$0-45 \$25 \$55 \$150 \$125	Participation Competition International Leadership Conference Travel Max Theatre Production Play Production Shakespeare Competition Travel	\$50 \$1,250 \$10 \$1,355 \$25 \$150 \$10
Registration Uniform/Other(Non-waivable) Max Choir - Band - Orchestra Team Fee Choir Music Festival State Honor Chior Travel Max	\$0-45 \$25 \$55 \$150 \$125 \$10	Participation Competition International Leadership Conference Travel Max Theatre Production Play Production Shakespeare Competition Travel Misc (Food & Hotel) Max	\$50 \$1,250 \$10 \$1,355 \$25 \$150 \$10 \$0-200
Registration Uniform/Other(Non-waivable) Max Choir - Band - Orchestra	\$0-45 \$25 \$55 \$150 \$125 \$10	Participation Competition International Leadership Conference Travel Max Theatre Production Play Production Shakespeare Competition Travel Misc (Food & Hotel)	\$50 \$1,250 \$10 \$1,355 \$25 \$150 \$10 \$0-200

Athletics

Atmetics			
Basketball - Boys/Girls		Soccer - Boys/Girls	
Participation	\$160	Participation	\$130
Uniforms Replacement(Non-Waivable)	\$0-230	Uniforms Replacement(Non-Waivable)	\$0-100
Travel	\$10	Travel	\$10
Spirit Pack (Non-Waivable)	\$0-45	Spirit Pack(Non-Waivable)	\$0-45
Max	\$170	Max	\$140
Track & Field/Cross Country		Volleyball - Boys/Girls	
Participation	\$80	Participation	\$120
Uniforms Replacement(Non-Waivable)	\$55	Uniforms Replacement(Non-Waivable)	\$90
Travel	\$10	Travel	\$10
Spirit Pack(Non-Waivable)	\$0-45	Spirit Pack(Non-Waivable)	\$0-45
Max	\$90	Max	\$130
TECHNOLOGY Non - Waivable Fee		Non - Waivable Fees	
Chromebook - Screen Replacement	\$75	Lagoon/Boondock Day	Ticket Day
Chromebook - Charger	\$25	Field Trips	\$10
Chromebook - Total Replacement	\$250	Spirit Pride Shirt/Sweatshirt	\$25-50
Chromebook Case	\$30	After School Band	\$100
		Yearbook	\$30
		rourbook	ΨΟΟ